

RSA No. 293 of 2011.

5.6.2015

Present: Mr. B.N. Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Dheeraj
Vashisht Advocate for the respondent.

CMP No. 6177 of 2015.

Reply, if any, be filed within four weeks. List *on 9th*

July, 2015 before the appropriate Bench.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

5th June, 2015.
(ksg)

