

RSA No.293 of 2011

18.9.2015 Present: Mr. B.N.Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Dheeraj Kumar Vashisht, Advocate, for the respondent.

Objections be positively filed within a period of four weeks. List on 30.10.2015, before the Additional Registrar (Judicial), before whom, learned counsel for the parties undertake to appear/cause appearance, for compliance of the order.

September 18, 2015
(shankar)

(Sanjay Karol),J.