

RSA No.293/2011

16.12.2015 Present: Mr. B.N. Sharma, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Dheeraj K. Vashista, Advocate for the respondent.

Response to the objections be filed within a period of four weeks. Rejoinder, if any, within four weeks thereafter.

December 16, 2015
(KS)

(Sanjay Karol),
Judge