

04.03.2016

Present: Mr. B.N. Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Dheeraj K. Vashista, Advocate, for the respondent.

For compliance of earlier order, matter is adjourned. List on 14.03.2016 before the Additional Registrar (Judicial), before whom, learned counsel for the parties undertake to appear/cause appearance for compliance of the order. Thereafter, matter be listed before the Court on 20.04.2016.

March 4, 2016
(Purohit)

(Sanjay Karol), J.