

RSA No. 293 of 2011

25.5.2016 Present: Mr. B.N. Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Dheeraj K. Vashisht, Advocate, for the respondent.

List before the appropriate Bench along with
RSA No.85 of 2013.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge.

May 25, 2016.
(sl)